8 7
A DESCRIPTION MATERIAL PARTNO. |QTY.

1 TRIGGER SMALL SELECTOR BAR PIN AST A10 00054 1

2 5-40 FLAT HEAD CAP SCREW X .25LONG FASTENAL A10 00078 2

3 DBL PUMP RECEIVER 7075 ALUM DP 0001 1

4 DBL PUMP MAG RELEASE PIVOT BLOCK ALUM DP 0002 1

5 DBL PUMP RECOIL PAD RUBBER DP 0004 1

6 DBL PUMP MAG TUBE UNION 4140 STEEL DP 0005 1

7 DBL PUMP HAMMER TRIP RIGHT 4140 STEEL DP 0006 1

8 DBL PUMP MAGAZINE SHELL RELEASE DP 0007 2

9 MAG TUBE SHELL KEEPER 4140 STEEL DP 0008 1

10 DBL PUMP HAMMER 4140 STEEL DP 0009 2

1 DBL PUMP HAMMER SPRING DP 0010 4

12 DBL PUMP HAMMER LINK PIN 01 STEEL DP 0012 4

13 DBL PUMP BOLT DP 0013 1

14 DBL PUMP SLED DP 0014 1

15 DBL PUMP BOLT LOCK DP 0015 2

16 DBL PUMP FIRING PIN 4140 STEEL DP 0016 2

17 DBL PUMP BARREL TUBE LEFT 4140 STEEL DP 0017 1

18 DBL PUMP HAMMER TRIP LEFT 4140 STEEL DP 0018 1

19 DBL PUMP HAMMER MAIN SPRING PIN 01 STEEL DP 0019 1

20 DBL PUMP HOUSING LEFT GF NYLON GFNYLON/URETHANE| DP 0021CM | 1

21 DBL PUMP PAD SHROUD A o P DP 0022 1

22 DBL PUMP STOCK SUPPORT A oR DP 0023 1

23 DBL PUMP TRIGGER DP 0024 1

24 DBL PUMP RIGHT SHROUD GLASSFILLEDNYLON | DP 0025 1

25 DBL PUMP HOUSING RIGHT GF NYLON GF NYLON/URETHANE| DP 0027CM | 1 |[7em

26 DBL PUMP LEFT SHROUD GLASSFILLEDNYLON | DP 0028 1 || NO. DESCRIPTION MATERIAL PARTNO. | QTY.

27 DBL PUMP RECOIL PLATE GLASSFILLEDNYLON | DP 0029 1 86 DBL PUMP RESET SPRING TOLLMAN DP 0096 1

28 DBL PUMP RELEASE BUTTON GLASS FILLED NYLON DP 0030 1 87 RESET SLOTTED ROLL PIN (.0625 X .25 FASTENAL DP 0097 3

29 DBL PUMP FOREND LEFT DP 0031 1 88 DBL PUMP RESET LEFT DP 0098 !

0 DBL PUMP FOREND RIGHT DP 0032 ] 89 DBL PUMP HAMMER LINK LEFT C1075 DP 0099 2

31 DBL PUMP SEAR RIGHT 4140 STEEL DP 0033 1 4y DBL PUMP BARREL EXTENSION RT DP 0100 2

32 DBL PUMP 2ND SHELL RELEASE BAR DP 0034 1 91 DBL PUMP BARREL EXTENSION LEFT 4140 STEEL DP 0101 1

33 DBL PUMP RELEASE BAR POSITION SPRING SPRING STEEL DP 0035 1 92 DBL PUMP SLIDE ARM RIGHT DP 0102 !

34 M3 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW X 16 FASTENAL DP 0036 9 93 DBL PUMP SLIDE ARM CROSS PIECE DP 0103 !

35 DBL PUMP BARREL TUBE RIGHT 4140 STEEL DP 0037 1 24 DBL PUMP SLIDE ARM CENTER DP 0104 !

3% DBL PUMP MUZZLE SUPPORT 4140 STEEL DP 0038 " 95 DBL PUMP TRIP ALIGNMENT PIN 3/32 X 3/8 FASTENAL DP 0105 4

37 DBL PUMP FOREND RELEASE 2130 DF 0039 ] 96 #8-32 UNC FLAT HD CAP SCREW X 3/8 FASTENAL DP 0106 2

5 DBL PUMP TRIGGER RETURN SPRING DP 0040 : 97 #6 PAN HEAD SELF TAPPING SCREW X 3/4 FASTENAL DP 0107 2

P PICATINNY RAL 5061 ALUM DP 0042 : 98 #4-40 UNC SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW X 3/4 FASTENAL DP 0108 2

20 DBL PUMP EXTRACTOR 4140 STEEL DOF 0043 > 99 DBL PUMP FORENDATTACHMENT PLATE DP 0109 1

" DBL PUMP LIFTER P 0044 > || 100 M3 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW X 35 FASTENAL DP 0110 7

42 DBL PUMP RECOIL SPRING PURCHASED DP 0045 2 |10 DBL PUMP TRIGGER STOP PIN DP 0112 ‘

43 DBL PUMP MAG TUBE STEEL DP 0050 2 102 DBL PUMP SEAR SPRING SUPPORT DP 0113 1

44 DBL PUMP BARREL NUT 1045 OR 4140 DP 0051 2 103 DBL PUMP FOREND RELEASE SPRING SUPPORT DP 0114 1

45 DBL PUMP MAG TUBE THREADED END DP 0052 5 || 104 DBL PUMP PLASTIC SAFETY BRACKET DP 0115 1

46 DBL PUMP BARREL HOLD BOLT 41400R 1045 |  DP 0053 2 |[19° DBL PUMP TRIGGER STOP 10-32 DPOTl6 1
106 | DBL PUMP TRIGGER STOP PLATE SLOTTED ROLLPIN | £, crenAL DF 0117 :

47 DBL PUMP TOP RAIL 6061ALUM DP 0054 1 D2MM X 10MM

48 DBL PUMP MAGAIZINE SPRING DP 0055 2 107 #4-40-UNC SET SCREW X 3/8 FLAT POINT FASTENAL DP 0118 1

49 MAGAZINE TUBE PLUNGER NYLON DP 0056 2 108 #4-40-UNC SET SCREW X 3/16 CUP POINT FASTENAL DP 0119 1

50 DBL PUMP SLIDE ARM LEFT DP 0057 ] 109 DBL PUMP EXTRACTOR HOOK SPRING DP 0120 2

5] DBL PUMP FOREND BRACKET DP 0058 ] 110 DBL PUMP URETHANE GRIP LEFT DP 0121 1

52 M3 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW X 18 FASTENAL DP 0059 3 111 M3 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW X 25 FASTENAL DP 0122 1

53 QUICK PIN CLEVIS STEEL DP 0060 ] 112 #8-32 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW X 3/8 FASTENAL DP 0123 2

54 DBL PUMP HAMMER PIVOT PIN DP 0061 1 113 DBL PUMP TRIGGER STOP PLATE DP 0124 1

55 DBL PUMP HAMMER LINK DIVIDER C1075 DP 0062 1 114 DBL PUMP PICATINNY GRIP DP 0125 1

56 MAG TUBE RELEASE PIVOT PIN STEEL DP 0063 1 115 DBL PUMP GRIP CLAMP DP 0126 1

57 DBL PUMP TRIGGER/SEAR PIN STEEL DP 0064 2 M DBL PUMP URETHANE GRIP RIGHT DP 0127 "

58 DBL PUMP BOLT PLATE ALLTJQ’SZUM DP 0065 1 117 DBL PUMP CHOKE WRENCH DP 0128 1

59 DBL PUMP TRIGGER RETURN SPRING PIN STEEL DP 0066 1 118 DBL PUMP 7 SLOT PICATINNY RAIL DP 0129 1

60 MAG TUBE HOOK RELEASE V SPRING MIDSTATE DP 0067 1 19 #10-24 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW X 1 1/2 FASTENAL DP 0130 2

61 #8-32 BUTTON HEAD CAP SCREW X 3/8 FASTENAL DP 0068 4 120 #10-24 BUTTON HEAD CAP SCREW X 1/2 FASTENAL DP 0131 2

62 44 OD X .19 1D X .025 THK ECLIP FASTENAL DP 0069 T || 121 | #10-24 SMALL PATTERN HEX NUT BLACK OXIDE FASTENAL DP 0132 2

63 1/4-20 X .3125 SHOULDER SCREW FASTENAL DP 0070 IR DBL PUMP SEAR LEFT 4120 STEEL OF 0133 :

64 #6-32 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW X 3/16 FASTENAL DP 0071 2 M3 MM DIA ROLL PIN OF 0134 5

65 M3 HEX NUT SELF LOCKING FASTENAL DP 0072 20 11124 BOLT SLOTTED ROLL PIN (95/32 X 5/8LONG FASTENAL DP 0135 2

66 DBL PUMP RESET/RELEASE PIN OISTERL DP 0073 2 |[125 | FIRING PIN SLOTTED ROLL PIN @ 3MM X 10MM FASTENAL DP 0136 2

67 DBL PUMP ALIGNMENT SLOT LEFT BTN DP 0074 1 |/ 126 |  2.5MM SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW X 10MM FASTENAL DP 0137 1

68 DBL PUMP HAMMER LINK RIGHT C1075 DP 0077 1 127 | RESET SPRING .0625 SLOTTED ROLL PIN X 3/16 FASTENAL DP 0138 1

69 #8-32 BUTTON HEAD CAP SCREW X 1/4 DP 0078 2 || 128 | RELEASE BUTTON 1/16 SLOTTED ROLL PIN X 1/2 FASTENAL DP 0139 2

70 #6-32 LOW HD SOCKET CAP SCREW X 3/16 DP 0079 4 || 129 SELECTOR PIN .125 DIA SHAFT E-CLIP FASTENAL DP 0140 2

71 DBL PUMP RESET RIGHT DP 0080 1 130 1/4-20 HEX NUT X .44 ACROSS FLATS FASTENAL DP 0141 1

72 DBL PUMP ASSEMBLY PIN PLATE C1075 DP 0081 2 || 131 6.9MM OD X 3.2MM ID ECLIP FASTENAL DP 0142 2

73 DBL PUMP SELECTOR BAR 4140 STEEL DP 0082 1 132 | TRIGGER GUARD SLOTTED ROLL PIN@® 5/64 X 1/2 DP 0143 1

74 DBL PUMP SELECTOR BAR SPRING DP 0083 1 133 DBL PUMP RESET SPACER DP 0144 3

75 DBL PUMP TRIGGER SELECTOR BAR PIN STEEL DP 0084 1 134 #10-24 CONE SET SCREW X 5/16 LONG DP 0145 1

76 | TRIGGER RETURN SLOTTED ROLL PIN (05/64 X 3/8 |  FASTENAL DP 0085 1 135 #4-40-UNC SET SCREW X 1/8 CUP POINT DP 0146 1

77 DBL PUMP CARRIER PIVOT PIN 01 STEEL DP 0086 1 136 #10 SOCKET HEAD LOCK WASHER DP 0147 2

78 DBL PUMP HAMMER SPACERS NYLON DP 0087 4 || 137 DP RESET #5 WAVE WASHER X .004 THICK DP 0151 2

79 DBL PUMP ADJUST PLATE DP 0088 1 138 DP RESET PTFE WASHER .125 X .25 X .01 DP 0152 2

80 DBL PUMP SAFETY DP 0090-1 1 139 DBL PUMP TRIGGER LIMITER DP 0180 1

81 DBL PUMP SAFETY END CAP DP 0090-2 1 140 DBL PUMP SWIVEL MOUNT DP 0210 1

82 DBL PUMP SAFETY DETENT SPRING DP 0091 2 || 141 DBL STILETTO CHOKE TUBE DP 1990 1

83 DBL PUMP SAFETY DETENT PLUNGER 4140 STEEL DP 0092 2 || 142 DBL PUMP SPREADER CHOKE DP 1998 2

84 DBL PUMP RELEASE HOOK SPRING 2 DP 0093 3 | 143 DBL PUMP CHOKE TUBE DP 1999 1

85 DBL PUMP SEAR SPRING DP 0094 3 || 144 1/4-20 SOCKET HD CAP X 1 1/4 FASTENAL 22 0049 2

8 7 6

REVISIONS
ZONE REV. DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
B SPRING SUPPORTS, SOFTGRIP 7/1/2014
C REVISED 2/23/2022

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF

CONNECTICUT SHOTGUN MFG CO. ANY

REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE

WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF NEXT ASSY USED ON
CONNECTICUT SHOTGUN MFG CO. IS

PROHIBITED. APPLICATION

2

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
TOLERANCES:
FRACTIONAL+.02

ANGULAR: MACH#.12 BEND #
TWO PLACE DECIMAL  +.01
THREE PLACE DECIMAL +.003

INTERPRET GEOMETRIC

TOLERANCING PER:
MATERIAL

FINISH

DRAWN
CHECKED
ENG APPR.
MFG APPR.

Q.A.
COMMENTS:

NAME | DAE. . CONNECTICUT SHOTGUN MFG CO
TITLE:

DOUBLE PUMP
ASSY EXPLODED

SIZE DWG. NO. REV
D DPOIOOO C
SCALE: 1:10 WEIGHT: SHEET 1 OF 1

1

D DPO1000 ¢

oo

A



	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


